
Firm RFP Expiration Date Address Contact Telephone Email

Academic Career & Executive Search (ACES) L192103 3/30/2023 PO BOX 370485 WEST HARTFORD, CT 06137-0485 Jennifer Muller 860-740-2600 Jennifer@ACESrch.com

Academic Search L192103 3/30/2023 1015 18th St. NW, Ste. 510 Washington, DC 20036 Shawn Hartman 202-332-4049 shawn.hartman@academicsearch.org

AGB Search, LLC L192103 3/30/2023 1133 20th St, NW, Suite 300, Washington, DC 20036 Dr. Rod McDavis 202-776-0832 rod.mcdavis@agbsearch.com

Anthem Executive L192103 3/30/2023 5223 Norborne Lane Spring, TX 77380 Michael Ballew 256-227-8639 mballew@anthemexecutive.com

Education Executives L192103 3/30/2023 2120 Forge Rd. Santa Barbara, CA 93108 Ilene H. Nagel 805-453-2853 ilene.nagel@edexsearch.com

Four G dba Another Source L192103 3/30/2023 107 Spring Street Seattle, WA 98104 Taylor Rieckens 619 215 9084 taylor@anothersource.com

Greenwood/Asher & Associates, Inc. L192103 3/30/2023 42 Business Center Dr, Suite 206, Miramar Beach, FL 32550 Marie Olney 850-650-2277 marieolney@greenwoodsearch.com

Helbling & Associates, Inc. L192103 3/30/2023 8000 Brooktree Road, Suite 100 Wexford, PA 15090 Thomas Helbling 724-935-7500 x101 tracyb@helblingsearch.com 

Isaacson Miller, Inc. L192103 3/30/2023 263 Summer St., Boston, MA 02210 Aliza Cupples 617-933-1822 acupples@imsearch.com

Kaye/Bassman International Corporation L192103 3/30/2023 5851 Legacy Cir., Ste 500 Plano, TX 7502 Eric Dickerson 972-265-5245 ericd@kbic.com

M3 Executive Search L192103 3/30/2023 3010 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 1300 Dallas, TX 75234 Angela Henry 888-260-4242 ahenry@m3executivesearch.com

Myers McRae L192103 3/30/2023 515 Mulberry St., Ste. 200 Macon, GA 31201 Emily Parker Myers 478-330-6222  EmilyMyers@MyersMcRae.com

Opus Search Partners, Inc. L192103 3/30/2023 1700 Sansom Street, Suite 1100, Philadelphia, PA 19103 Katie Dean 215-790-1188 x227 katie.dean@opuspartners.net

R. Williams Funk & Associates L192103 3/30/2023 2911 Turtle Creek Boulevard, Dallas, TX 75219 R. William Funk 214-522-1222 krisha.creal@rwilliamfunk.com

SP&A Executive Search L192103 3/30/2023 6512 Painter Ave. Whittier, CA  90601 Alberto Pimentel 562-360-1613 a.pimentel@spaexec.com

Summit Search Solutions L192103 3/30/2023 P.O. Box 9824 Asheville, NC 28815 Carrie Coward 828-669-3850 ccoward@summitsearchsolutions.com

Tower Hunter L192103 3/30/2023 4550 E Bell Road, Building 4, Phoenix, AZ 85032 Terry Hindmarch 602-684-2817 thindmarch@towerhunter.com

Witt/Kieffer, Inc. L192103 3/30/2023 2015 Spring Road, Suite 510, Oak Brook, IL 60523 Robin Mamlet 630-990-1370 rmamlet@wittkieffer.com

Russell Reynolds Associates L051707  10/5/2022 155 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 4100 Chicago, IL 60606 Stephen Newton 713-302-0140 steve.newton@russellreynolds.com
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